Form 4.20

99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03579099

Name of Company

Wildmoor (Haringey) Limited
We
Samuel Jonathan Talby Andrew Martin Shendan
FRP Advisory LLP FRP Advisory LLP
Kings Orchard Kings Orchard
1 Queen Street 1 Queen Street
Bristol Bnstol
BS2 OHQ BS2 CHQ

The Joint Liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 8 July 2013

Slgned Date 18 JU|y 2013

FRP Agdvisory LLP )
Kings Orchard For Official Use

1 Queen Street Insolvency Section | CUMP ,ﬁ\ggg B'gggl:

AT

BS2 OHQ
20/07/2013 #58

Ref W1097BRI/SJT/AMS/SE/JB
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

SATURDAY




Rule 4.34 -CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to the Affairs of Wildmoor (Haringey) Limited

On the 8 July 2013, the date of the resclution for winding up.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

-

"a) Insert full name

sAfl~_ DAVD @cr_rm

by Signature

\

¢) Dated 3’/'—} !70‘1

PCV47 Issue 2 07/01 QP
Record Book H H3 of H20 (PCV)




A-Summary of Assets

ASSETS Book Value Estimated to
Realise
Assets specifically pledged: £ £
Assets not specifically pledged:-
Funds held in solicitor's client account 15,389 15,389
Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 15,389 15,389
creditors
Signature Date
Al-Summary of Liabilities “
Estimated to
Realise
£

PCV47
Record Book H

Issue 2 07/01 QP
H6 of H20 (PCV)



Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus preferential creditors

Prescribed part

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets available for
non-preferential creditors

Debts secured by a floating charge:

Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets availabie for
non-preferential creditors

Unsecured Creditors:-

Trade creditors

HMRC - VAT
HMRC - CT

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regard creditors

Issued and called up capital:-

Ordinary Share Capital

Estimated total deﬁcieMurplus as regards members

£ 15,389
£
£ 15,389
£
£ 15,389
£
£ 15,389
£
61,223
146,772
11,216
(219,211)
£ (203,822)
£
2
(2)
£ (203,824)

Signature Kﬁg\ Date

PCV47
Record Book H

[ssue 2 07/01 QP
H7 of H20 (PCV)




65 11 £10Z ANC 10 10 £10Z 13A 105 SdI 140 1 abeg

aimeubis
P TIT'6TT Bujjjerol sa13uz 9
000 dv¥ $S19 ‘211YySIDISaON0|D ‘YUoMPIYD ‘|IIH ayeduRd ‘wied [IyusalD L1004 e 1N 009y
00'b£9'SE (4Z 4TM ‘uopuoT 19215 ybingman 8 0D ) /Y214 d'C 0002
00 002’01 gHO 9WS ‘AaLing ‘uojbuljiepm ‘asnoH uciBuippag 35eqaWoH TOHD

HsT OFS

61 886°LST ‘PrRIMLISAYD ‘PEOY WeLME ‘SNOH WeYYIely J0ojd puz Z0z wooy “Juswabeuey 1gsq SLI0ISND) 3 SNUIAIY WH 00HD
£2 68¢'ST ANZ YTIM ‘UopuOT] ‘392115 YSIpUIARD €€ paywi saiuadoid uoIsuad |eod) 000D
000 A9 ZM Cuopuo ¢ Aemsusand) 9gl Aya100s Burpping eluuejug 00a>
E SSIPPY dweN Ad)y

siap|oyalieys pue s1031pai) Auedwo) - g
paywn (AsbBuriey) Joowpim
d11 A10SIApY dud



